
2ème Rallye de l'Huveaune VHC
Classement ES3 NANS-LES-PINS (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

202 BASSO Sébastien/JOUANNEAU Vincent BMW M3 AJ E7 1 1 1 0:03:42,3

200 ESTIENNE Christian/GHIBAUDO Valérie Porsche 911 SC 4|5 C8 2 1 1 0:03:42,4 0:00,1 0:00,1

214 PIETRI Jean-Jacques/VOLPI Cécile Ford ESCORT MK2 CLA 0 3 1 1 0:03:43,1 0:00,8 0:00,7

209 GUIOL Patrick/GUIOL Carole Peugeot 205 GTI AJ E4 4 2 1 0:04:02,7 0:20,4 0:19,6

207 CHABERT Laurent/CHABERT Pierre BMW 318 IS AJ E5 5 3 1 0:04:03,0 0:20,7 0:00,3

204 MASSE Sébastien/PINEDE Astrid BMW 320 I 2 C5 6 1 1 0:04:04,3 0:22,0 0:01,3

203 GUERIN Bertrand/MASSE Bastien Ford ESCORT 2 C5 7 2 2 0:04:06,5 0:24,2 0:02,2

208 CIOCCA Philippe/CIOCCA Corinne Peugeot 205 RALLYE AJ E3 8 4 1 0:04:12,5 0:30,2 0:06,0

206 GARE Serge/GARE Sabine Renault 5 GROUPE 2 2 C4 9 3 1 0:04:16,9 0:34,6 0:04,4

212 CHAIX Philippe/GADET Nadine Peugeot 205 NJ E3 10 1 1 0:04:22,2 0:39,9 0:05,3

201 TATIN Jacky/CHEVALIER Jean Marc Alpine A110 4|5 B5 11 2 1 0:04:22,4 0:40,1 0:00,2

215 SIGAUD Jean-Louis/MOLINER Philippe Porsche 911 SC 4|5 C8 12 3 2 0:04:28,6 0:46,3 0:06,2

213 ASNAR Frédéric/MAILLARD Justine Peugeot 205 RALLYE NJ E3 13 2 2 0:04:36,6 0:54,3 0:08,0

216 PRAYAL Eric/VERMOREL Louan Autobianchi A112 A... CLA 0 14 2 2 0:04:37,2 0:54,9 0:00,6

210 GALLINA Jean Louis/GALLINA Céline Autobianchi A112 A... AJ D3 15 5 1 0:04:55,6 1:13,3 0:18,4

15 classés
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